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HRES 740
Recognizing the valuable contributions of the extension offices of land-grant universities.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Sep 14, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation, Credit, Energy, and Research.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation, Credit, Energy, and Research.  (Jun 22, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/740 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Boucher, Rick [D-VA-9] D · VA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Carney, Christopher P. [D-PA-10] D · PA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Childers, Travis [D-MS-1] D · MS Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Herseth Sandlin, Stephanie [D-SD-At Large] D · SD Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] D · GA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Putnam, Adam H. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Sep 17, 2009

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 21, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 21, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Skelton, Ike [D-MO-4] D · MO Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Ellsworth, Brad [D-IN-8] D · IN Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Schauer, Mark H. [D-MI-7] D · MI Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-8] D · FL Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 24, 2009

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Oct 20, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jun 22, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 14, 2009) 

Recognizes the valuable contributions of the extension offices of land-grant universities.

Actions Timeline

Jun 22, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation, Credit, Energy, and Research.
Sep 14, 2009: Introduced in House
Sep 14, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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